
60m ALE MASC. AL
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Calle Marca Ptos

Acum.
Serie 1    18/06/2016    18:10    Viento: 

1 (t) Daniel Fuentes BetesAtletismo Barbastro 09/08/2005DEA3756 AM 6 9.8- 115115
2 (t) Victor Gimeno BotayaAt. Intec-Zoiti 14/09/2005DEA3871 AM 4 10.1- 7575
3 (t) Emil Miguel Luettjohann PalacinAtletismo Barbastro 26/11/2005DEA3757 AM 5 10.6- 2727
4 (t) Gabriel Ortiz SeseAtletismo Barbastro 24/03/2006DEA3758 AM 3 10.9- 99

Triatlon ALE MASC. AL

Longitud ALE MASC. AL
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 Marca Ptos

Acum.
Grupo     18/06/2016    19:15

1 (t) Victor Gimeno BotayaAt. Intec-Zoiti 14/09/2005DEA3871 AM 3.07 3.36 X 3.36 111186
2 (t) Emil Miguel Luettjohann PalacinAtletismo Barbastro 26/11/2005DEA3757 AM X 2.77 3.15 3.15 84111
3 (t) Daniel Fuentes BetesAtletismo Barbastro 09/08/2005DEA3756 AM 3.07 3.14 2.39 3.14 83198
4 (t) Gabriel Ortiz SeseAtletismo Barbastro 24/03/2006DEA3758 AM 2.06 1.70 1.69 2.06 9

Triatlon ALE MASC. AL

Peso (2kg) ALE MASC. AL
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 Marca Ptos

Acum.
Grupo     18/06/2016    18:30

1 (t) Emil Miguel Luettjohann PalacinAtletismo Barbastro 26/11/2005DEA3757 AM 6.10 6.50 6.07 6.50 278389
2 (t) Victor Gimeno BotayaAt. Intec-Zoiti 14/09/2005DEA3871 AM 5.05 4.95 5.46 5.46 218404
3 (t) Daniel Fuentes BetesAtletismo Barbastro 09/08/2005DEA3756 AM 4.64 5.03 5.21 5.21 203401
4 (t) Gabriel Ortiz SeseAtletismo Barbastro 24/03/2006DEA3758 AM 4.67 3.56 4.25 4.67 172181

Triatlon ALE MASC. AL

Triatlon ALE MASC. AL
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 60m LongitudPeso (2kg)Marca Ptos

1 (t) Victor GimenoAt. Intec-Zoiti 14/09/2005DEA3871 AM 10.1-
75

3.36
111

5.46
218

404

2 (t) Daniel FuentesAtletismo Barbastro 09/08/2005DEA3756 AM 9.8-
115

3.14
83

5.21
203

401

3 (t) Emil Miguel LuettjohannAtletismo Barbastro 26/11/2005DEA3757 AM 10.6-
27

3.15
84

6.50
278

389

4 (t) Gabriel OrtizAtletismo Barbastro 24/03/2006DEA3758 AM 10.9-
9

2.06 4.67
172

181

50m BEN MASC. AL
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Calle Marca Ptos

Acum.
Serie 1    18/06/2016    18:00    Viento: 

1 (t) Marcos Fantova GambusAtletismo Barbastro 02/10/2007DEA2721 BM 3 8.3- 158158
2 (t) Nasrallah Laafouia El GhaziAtletismo Barbastro 30/04/2007DEA2719 BM 4 8.5- 126126

Triatlon BEN MASC. AL
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Longitud BEN MASC. AL
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 Marca Ptos

Acum.
Grupo     18/06/2016    18:30

1 (t) Marcos Fantova GambusAtletismo Barbastro 02/10/2007DEA2721 BM 2.69 3.03 X 3.03 69227
2 (t) Nasrallah Laafouia El GhaziAtletismo Barbastro 30/04/2007DEA2719 BM 2.95 2.60 3.01 3.01 67193

Triatlon BEN MASC. AL

Peso (2kg) BEN MASC. AL
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 Marca Ptos

Acum.
Grupo     18/06/2016    19:15

1 (t) Marcos Fantova GambusAtletismo Barbastro 02/10/2007DEA2721 BM X 5.68 5.41 5.68 230457
2 (t) Nasrallah Laafouia El GhaziAtletismo Barbastro 30/04/2007DEA2719 BM 4.04 4.17 3.63 4.17 144337

Triatlon BEN MASC. AL

Triatlon BEN MASC. AL
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 50m LongitudPeso (2kg)Marca Ptos

1 (t) Marcos FantovaAtletismo Barbastro 02/10/2007DEA2721 BM 8.3-
158

3.03
69

5.68
230

457

2 (t) Nasrallah LaafouiaAtletismo Barbastro 30/04/2007DEA2719 BM 8.5-
126

3.01
67

4.17
144

337

60m ALE FEM. AL
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Calle Marca Ptos

Acum.
Serie 1    18/06/2016    18:16    Viento: 

1 (t) Alejandra Lacoma MillarueloAtletismo Barbastro 12/05/2006DEA3239 AF 4 9.5- 383383
2 (t) Claudia Pilar Sampedro PalacinAtletismo Barbastro 23/04/2006DEA3238 AF 3 9.9- 320320

Triatlón ALE FEM. AL

Longitud ALE FEM. AL
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 Marca Ptos

Acum.
Grupo     18/06/2016    19:15

1 (t) Alejandra Lacoma MillarueloAtletismo Barbastro 12/05/2006DEA3239 AF 3.50 3.54 3.37 3.54 208591
2 (t) Claudia Pilar Sampedro PalacinAtletismo Barbastro 23/04/2006DEA3238 AF 2.88 2.72 2.10 2.88 87407

Triatlón ALE FEM. AL

Peso (2kg) ALE FEM AL
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 Marca Ptos

Acum.
Grupo     18/06/2016    18:30

1 (t) Alejandra Lacoma MillarueloAtletismo Barbastro 12/05/2006DEA3239 AF 5.98 5.26 5.44 5.98 270861
2 (t) Claudia Pilar Sampedro PalacinAtletismo Barbastro 23/04/2006DEA3238 AF 4.66 4.68 4.61 4.68 188595

Triatlón ALE FEM. AL
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Triatlón ALE FEM. AL
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 60m LongitudPeso (2kg)Marca Ptos

1 (t) Alejandra LacomaAtletismo Barbastro 12/05/2006DEA3239 AF 9.5-
383

3.54
208

5.98
270

861

2 (t) Claudia Pilar SampedroAtletismo Barbastro 23/04/2006DEA3238 AF 9.9-
320

2.88
87

4.68
188

595

50m BEN FEM. AL
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat Calle Marca Ptos

Acum.
Serie 1    18/06/2016    18:06    Viento: 

1 (t) Silvia Gonzalez MontanerAtletismo Barbastro 12/03/2007DEA2218 BF 3 8.6- 325325
2 (t) Julia Lacoma MillarueloAtletismo Barbastro 15/01/2008DEA2219 BF 4 8.9- 284284

Triatlón BEN FEM. AL

Peso (2kg) BEN FEM AL
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 Marca Ptos

Acum.
Grupo     18/06/2016    19:15

1 (t) Silvia Gonzalez MontanerAtletismo Barbastro 12/03/2007DEA2218 BF 3.60 3.83 3.81 3.83 136461
2 (t) Julia Lacoma MillarueloAtletismo Barbastro 15/01/2008DEA2219 BF 3.40 3.05 2.79 3.40 109393

Triatlón BEN FEM. AL

Longitud BEN FEM. AL
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 1 2 3 Marca Ptos

Acum.
Grupo     18/06/2016    18:30

1 (t) Silvia Gonzalez MontanerAtletismo Barbastro 12/03/2007DEA2218 BF 2.52 2.14 2.60 2.60 46507
2 (t) Julia Lacoma MillarueloAtletismo Barbastro 15/01/2008DEA2219 BF 2.09 2.09 2.56 2.56 41434

Triatlón BEN FEM. AL

Triatlón BEN FEM. AL
Pto Dor NombreClub F de NacLic Cat 50mPeso (2kg)Longitud Marca Ptos

1 (t) Silvia GonzalezAtletismo Barbastro 12/03/2007DEA2218 BF 8.6-
325

3.83
136

2.60
46

507

2 (t) Julia LacomaAtletismo Barbastro 15/01/2008DEA2219 BF 8.9-
284

3.40
109

2.56
41

434

Pto Club Puntos Hungaros
1 BARHU - Atletismo Barbastro
1 ZOIHU - At. Intec-Zoiti

Nº total de marcas a sumar 3
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